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2400 m
100.000 

TAKE A BET WINA NUMBA NUMBA MR 67 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 100.000  (62.500 20.000 10.000 5.000 2.500)

QPL

1
2400

Box: 1
ML: 3,0

60.00

Corapi
5j. b W (Elusive Fort - Delta Dancer)

Trainer: M/A Azzie
Besitzer: Messrs C G Bowker, M Jacob

Muzi Yeni

30.11 Turffontein 3 2850 26,0 D B Geerthsen Rule Book, Namaqua Blossom, Corapi
16.11 Vac 11 2000 15,0 M K Katjedi Little Prince, Romeo's Magic, Rosy Lemon
19.10 Vac 4 1800 4,5 M Yeni Parker Getrix, Turn The Page, Explosive Bo
22.08 Vaal 1 2400 5,0 M Yeni Corapi, Coromandel, Ideal Future
11.07 Vac 6 2400 11,0 J Gates Absolute Value, Indian War Dance, Go Drea

2
Box: 10
ML: 3,0

59.50

Universal Love
3j. b S (Ideal World - Treaj Pots)

Trainer: M N Houdalakis
Besitzer: Wilgerbosdrift  Ltd (Nom: Mrs 

Craig Zackey

05.12 Turffontein 2 1800 6,5 C Zackey Spring In Heaven, Universal Love, Carnelo
17.11 Turffontein 3 1800 6,5 C Zackey Witblits, Ariel's Jet, Universal Love
02.11 Turffontein Inside 3 2000 6,5 C Zackey Rosy Lemon, Kind Judy, Universal Love
21.10 Turffontein Inside 4 1600 8,0 T Mayhew Carnelo, A Place In The Sun, Godfather
24.08 Vac 1 1600 3,0 G Lerena Universal Love, Andi's Girl, The Work Of Lif

3
Box: 7
ML: 21,0

58.00

Fiery Cliffs
4j. b S (Canford Cliffs - Fire Spinner)

Trainer: A Ndzilana
Besitzer: Messrs Sabastian Govender, 

Diego De Gouveia

05.12 Turffontein 6 1800 21,0 K Matsunyane Spring In Heaven, Universal Love, Carnelo
17.11 Turffontein 7 1800 101,0 D De Gouveia Witblits, Ariel's Jet, Universal Love
25.08 Fvp 1 1900 4,5 S Khumalo Fiery Cliffs, More For Me, Ballycotton
04.08 Fvp 6 1300 4,7 C Zackey Telio, Royal Venus, Elusive Mata
28.07 Fairview 5 1600 13,5 S Khumalo Public Benefit, Global Avenue, Catchusifyou

4
Box: 4
ML: 21,0

58.00

Coromandel
6j. b H (Silvano - Catraz)

Trainer: J S Roux
Besitzer: R Esterhuizen

S'manga Khumalo

25.11 Turffontein 7 3200 41,0 J Penny Breeze Over, Positive Attitude, Flying First 
16.11 Vac 8 2000 26,0 S Khumalo Little Prince, Romeo's Magic, Rosy Lemon
19.10 Vac 10 1800 6,5 S Khumalo Parker Getrix, Turn The Page, Explosive Bo
26.09 Turffontein Inside 7 2600 26,0 J Penny Rule Book, Breeze Over, American Grayson
14.09 Vaal 1 2000 2,5 S Khumalo Coromandel, Aunt Pittypat, Ideal Future

5
Box: 8
ML: 3,0

57.50

Al Bayreg
3j. ch W (Silvano - Intriguing Lady)

Trainer: M F De Kock
Besitzer: Al Adiyaat South Africa  Ltd

Gavin Lerena

28.11 Vaal 3 1800 4,3 G Lerena Holocene, Master Christmas, Al Bayreg
26.10 Vac 3 1600 26,0 J P V'd Merwe Weather Wizard, Gamer, Al Bayreg
16.09 Turffontein Inside 6 1200 67,0 M Yeni Barbaresco, Halberdier, Twenty Drachma's
31.08 Vaal 7 1200 21,0 F Herholdt Eiffel Tower, Pocket Watch, Trip To States

6
Box: 3
ML: 15,0

56.50

The Inkosana
5j. ch W (Louis The King - Ilium)

Trainer: E Verdonese
Besitzer: M P Hards

Denis Schwarz

05.12 Turffontein 5 1800 9,0 G Lerena Spring In Heaven, Universal Love, Carnelo
16.11 Vac 9 2000 26,0 C Habib Little Prince, Romeo's Magic, Rosy Lemon
09.09 Turffontein Inside 9 1800 13,5 S Sosibo Black Lightning, Pewter Sky, Romeo's Magi
02.09 Turffontein Inside 11 1800 15,0 J Gates Trois Trois Quatre, Romeo's Magic, Over T
19.08 Turffontein Inside 3 2000 2,2 G Lerena Every Cloud, Coromandel, The Inkosana

7
Box: 9
ML: 15,0

56.00

Nuclear Force
4j. b W (Global View - Rushing Elf)

Trainer: E Verdonese
Besitzer: Messrs C G Parry & E Verdon

Calvin Habib

23.11 Vaal 8 2400 26,0 S Sosibo Absolute Value, Over Two You, Ideal Future
16.11 Vac 6 2000 41,0 S Sosibo Little Prince, Romeo's Magic, Rosy Lemon
22.08 Vaal 8 2400 5,0 R Fourie Corapi, Coromandel, Ideal Future
10.08 Vaal 8 2000 13,5 S Sosibo Trois Trois Quatre, Youcanthurrylove, Coro
11.07 Vac 4 2400 13,5 G Lerena Absolute Value, Indian War Dance, Go Drea

8
Box: 2
ML: 15,0

55.50

Brotherhoodofmagic
3j. b H (Willow Magic - Sisters Of Mercy)

Trainer: B D Botes
Besitzer: Brandon Botes

S Sosibo

23.11 Vaal 5 2400 15,0 J P V'd Merwe Absolute Value, Over Two You, Ideal Future
19.10 Vac 5 1800 26,0 J P V'd Merwe Dungeons, Greenlight Magic, Romeo's Magi
14.09 Vaal 5 2000 8,0 M Yeni Coromandel, Aunt Pittypat, Ideal Future
19.08 Turffontein Inside 6 2000 8,0 M Yeni Every Cloud, Coromandel, The Inkosana
05.08 Turffontein 1 1800 2,2 M Yeni Brotherhoodofmagic, Mvelelo, Punta Alta

9
Box: 6
ML: 15,0

55.00

Allthewayfromusa
4j. b S (Pomodoro - Lady Muffet)

Trainer: T Zackey
Besitzer: Tyrone Zackey

Kabelo Matsunyane

17.11 Turffontein 9 1800 41,0 M K Katjedi Witblits, Ariel's Jet, Universal Love
09.11 Turffontein 3 2400 26,0 M K Katjedi Kind Judy, Namaqua Blossom, Allthewayfro
02.11 Turffontein Inside 7 2000 34,0 M K Katjedi Rosy Lemon, Kind Judy, Universal Love
05.10 Vaal 4 2400 76,0 M K Katjedi Ideal Future, Burmese Tiara, Aunt Pittypat
29.08 Turffontein Inside 5 2600 41,0 M K Katjedi Burmese Tiara, Angel's Wish, Princess Kes

10
Box: 5
ML: 34,0

54.00

Indian War Dance
5j. b W (The Apache - Dance For Susan)

Trainer: T Zackey
Besitzer: K P & Mrs N M Backos

M K Katjedi

12.12 Turffontein 4 2850 34,0 M K Katjedi Absolute Value, Battleground, Flying Bull
30.11 Turffontein 7 2850 41,0 J R Syster Rule Book, Namaqua Blossom, Corapi
23.11 Vaal 6 2400 34,0 J R Syster Absolute Value, Over Two You, Ideal Future
16.11 Vac 10 2000 34,0 J R Syster Little Prince, Romeo's Magic, Rosy Lemon
26.09 Turffontein Inside 6 2600 41,0 K A Brewer Rule Book, Breeze Over, American Grayson

Ergebnis: Quoten:


